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RESULTAT

Clt

10

n

12

Résultats de compétition

Challenge en double senior &

Résultat Brut

Nat.

GOLF DE CHARTRES FONTENAY
Greensome

Mis a jour le 31/08/2020 19:36

Prénom et Nom Idx
Houguet Chantal 18.1
Houguet Jean-Louis 13.0
Leger Arnaud 10.4
Protois Louis 16.1
Montbarbon Xavier 14.0
Roland Patrick 12.7
Chavagnac Jean-Philippe 12.7
Gagnant Remy 1n.7
Nosal Michel 17.5
Regnier Bernard 19.5
Gagnant Corinne 24.3
Meunier Carole 1.8
Cayuela Claude 16.1
Le Hay Ange 15.4
Regeon Catherine 17.4
Vecten Véronique 20.1
Algans Christian 12.9
Gouin Claude 47.0
Non communiqué 24.4
Mainguet Odile 19.6
Hardy Manoél 16.7
Hardy Marie Ange 275
Roux Daniel 13.7
Roux Daniéele 21.2

Club

Bois D'O

Bois D'O

Bois D'O

Bois D'O

Orleans Donnery
Orleans Donnery
Marcilly

Orleans Limere
Orleans Donnery
Orleans Donnery
Orleans Limere
Orleans Limere
Orleans Donnery
Orleans Donnery
Bois D'O

Bois D'O

Bois D'O
Chartres Fontenay
Orleans Donnery
Orleans Donnery
Bois D'O

Bois D'O

Orleans Donnery

Orleans Donnery
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Clt
13

14

15

16

17

18

Nat.

Prénom et Nom
Hascoet Alain
Hascoet Danielle
Boutard Jean Noel
Joubert Francis
Chaussonniere Catherine
George Catherine
Laigneau Christian
Piazzola Fernand
Claisse Jean Pierre
Lemaire Jacques
Josse Marie-Chri

Josse Patrick
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Résultats de compétition

Idx

26.4
23.6
328
20.2
223
20.5
24.3
255
17.8

18.5

229

22.8

Club

Vaugouard
Vaugouard
Chartres Fontenay
Chartres Fontenay
Gloriette

Gloriette

Bois D'O

Bois D'O

Chartres Fontenay
Chartres Fontenay
Bois D'O

Bois D'O

18 équipes et 36 joueurs
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